
Coming up at Avanti Gardens School  
2021-2022: 

 
Term 1 and 2 

Parent/Carer Stay and 
Read week 
Monday 20th Sep- Friday 
25th Sep 
 
9.00-9.30 
 

 

Y5/6- Tuesday 21st Sep 
Y4- Tuesday 21st Sep 
Y3- Wednesday 22nd Sep 
Y2- Thursday 23rd Sep 
Y1/ R- Friday 24th Sep 

 
Come and join your child in 
school from 9.00-9.30 to 
enjoy some exciting reading 
activities.  

Harvest Craft Day 
Friday 1st October 
 
 

 

The children will take part in a 
day of craft activities, linked 
to the Harvest Festival. We 
will be doing a collection of 
tinned goods, to share with 
those that are less fortunate 
than ourselves. 
 

Black History week: 
Monday 4th October ‘21- 
Friday 8th October ‘21 
 
 

 

 
The children will be 
celebrating Black History 
Month. Throughout the week, 
we will be looking at 
inspirational black men and 
women and the impact they 
have had.  

Parents Evening: 
Weds 20th October 
Thursday 21st October  

Come and meet with your 
child’s class teacher to discuss 
their progress.  

Half Term 

Diwali Craft Day 
Thursday 4th November  

 

 
As a whole school 

community, we will learn 

about and celebrate the 

Festival of light which is one 



of the major festivals 

celebrated by Hindus, Sikhs 

and Buddhists. The children 

will create crafts centered on 

this special time of year.  

Reception and Key Stage 
1 Christmas Play  
Weds 8th Dec 9.30am 
Weds 8th Dec 3.30pm 
Thursday 9th Dec 2.00pm 
 

 

Come and see our Reception 

and Key Stage 1 children in 

their Christmas play.  

Parent/Carer After 
School Christmas Carols 
 
Wednesday 15th 
December- 3.30pm- 
4.30pm 
 

 

Come and join us for a hot 
chocolate and mince pie in 
the Quad. Parents are invited 
to come and join our children 
for some festive Christmas 
carols. Our KS2 children will 
be performing their class 
Christmas songs.  

Term 3 and 4 
Chinese New Year Craft 
Day 
Tuesday 1st February 22 

 
 
 
 
 

 

The whole school will be 
awash with colour, as we 
celebrate the Chinese New 
Year 2022. This will be the 
year of the Tiger according to 
Chinese zodiac. We will 
celebrate with an array of 
Arts and Crafts to display to 
the local community.  

World Book Day 
Thursday 3rd March 

 
 

Children are invited to attend 
school as their favourite 
character from a book. We 
will spend the day completing 
a range of activities to further 
develop our love of reading.  



Parents Evening 
Weds 9th March 
Thursday 10th March  

Come and meet with your 
child’s class teacher to discuss 
their progress. 
 

Family lunch 
Thursday 31st March 
Friday 1st April 

 

We would love to give the 
children the option to invite a 
family member in to join 
them for lunch. We will be 
doing this on 2 separate days, 
so children are able to invite 2 
different family members. (1 
per day). Family members are 
able to order and pay for a 
school dinner or bring their 
own packed lunch.  

Easter Craft Day 
Friday 8th April 

 

We will learn all about this 
annual Christian festival and 
celebrate through story, arts, 
crafts and song. This is a time 
to focus on new beginnings. 
The word Easter is related to 
the word east, which 
naturally points us to the 
sunrise, to new days and new 
beginnings. 

Term 5 and 6 

Eid Craft Day 
Friday 29th April 22 

 
 

As a whole school, we will 

learn about Eid on Friday 29th 

April (not Monday 2nd May) so 

that all the children in our 

Community will be at school 

to celebrate. We will learn all 

about how the Islam religion 

celebrate Eid-al-Fitr and make 

crafts to share our 

knowledge.  



Half Term 
Environment Week 
Monday 6th June- Friday 
11th June 

 
 

 
 
 
 

It is World Ocean Day on 
Wednesday 8th June and 
World Environment Day on 
Sunday 5th June. This week 
we will be looking at and 
learning how we can save the 
environment and our oceans 
and the effect of Global 
Warming.  

Summer Solstice Craft 
Day 
Tuesday 21st June 22 

 
 
 

We will be learning about and 
celebrating the Summer 
Solstice. The children will 
complete art and crafts, take 
part in dance and create 
music to celebrate this 
fantastic day.  

Parents/Carers Sports 
Fun Activities Morning 
Wednesday 13th July- 
Reception and KS1 9.30-
11.00 
Thursday 14th July- KS2 
9.30-11.00 
 

 

Come and join us for some 
fun sports activities with your 
child.  

Parent/Carer Summer 
Fayre 
Saturday  9th  July 
 
11am-1pm 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Come and join us for a 
fantastic Fayre, to raise 
money for our wonderful 
school.  

 


